 tecal portable dri-block® calibrators
11
Tecal 1200S High Temperature Portable
Calibration Furnace
Calibrate with Confidence with the NEW Tecal 1200S High Temperature Portable Calibration
Furnace. When precise temperature control is essential for optimum performance you can count
on Techne thermal solutions.
Key Features

Dimensions H x W x D 350 x 200 x 300mm
Weight 10kg
Ordering Information
FDB1200XS Tecal 1200 S 230v with RS-232
FDB1200XP Tecal 1200 S 120v with RS-232
Accessories
FCAL1200  Hard Carry case 1200S
Insert blocks   Ø34 x 155mm long
FINS1200A  Insert Block probe 4x Ø8.0mm (Standard insert)
FINS1200B  Insert Block probe 2xØ3mm,2xØ4mm,2xØ6mm
FINS1200C  Insert Block probe Ø1/8”,Ø1/4”, Ø3/16”, Ø5/16”, Ø3/8”
FINS1200D  Insert Block probe 2xØ3/16”,2xØ1/4”, 2xØ3/8”
FINS1200E  Insert Block probe 6x Ø1/4”
Ceramic Top insulator
FCER1200A   Insulator A for block 4 x Ø8.0mm (Standard insert)
    Included with the unit
FCER1200B   Insulator B for block 2 x Ø3mm, 2 x Ø4mm, 2 x Ø6mm
FCER1200C   Insulator C for block Ø1/8”, Ø1/4”, Ø3/16”, Ø5/16”, Ø3/8”
FCER1200D   Insulator D for block 2 x Ø3/16”,2 x Ø1/4”, 2 x Ø3/8”
FCER1200E   Insulator E for block 6 x Ø1/4”
FCAL1200  Hard carry case 1200S
FCERT1200  UKAS cal cert at 150, 420, 660, 960, 1200ºC
1200S